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Names marked with ® are registered trademarks of the manufacturers. For incorrect information in this price list and its consequences we assume no liability. Our general terms and conditions apply.  
All prices are net prices excl. VAT. We reserve the right to make technical changes, price changes and delivery options. Additional costs for training, commissioning and installations may occur.
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CORiTEC® machine portfolio

(PEEK) (PEEK)

150i dry 150i / PRO 250i Loader PRO 350i PRO 350i Loader PRO 350i PRO+ 350i Loader PRO+

Technical data

number of axes 5 5 + 1 5 5 + 1 5 5 + 1

number of tool positions 10 16 20 20

Pmax~
maximum spindle speed

0.75 kW
100.000 rpm

0.75 kW
100.000 rpm

1 kW  
60.000 rpm

2.6 kW  
60.000 rpm

axle drive microstep drives microstep drives AC-servo drives with absolute encoder AC-servo drives with absolute encoder

blank change / number of blank holder manual
1-fold blank holder

automatic
up to 7 blank holder

manual
1-fold blank holder

automatic
up to 12 blank holders

manual
1-fold blank holder

automatic
up to 12 blank holders

zero point clamping system –

dry processing

wet processing –

blank processing 98/98,5mm

block processing (CAD/CAM blocks)  (dry)

base structure aluminium cast aluminium cast polymer concrete / steel polymer concrete / steel

Materials

zirconium oxide / aluminium oxide

PMMA / polymers / PEEK / composite / wax

glass ceramics / hybrid ceramics –

sintering metal

chrom cobalt – –

titanium –  *  *

Applications

coping / crown / inlay / onlay

bridges up to 3 units

bridges up to 14 units

telescopic crowns

therapeutic splints (bite splints)

tooth models

removable partials

abutments on titanium adhesive basis

prefabricated abutments of Ti / CoCr – –

one-piece abutments (Zr, resins)

one-piece abutments (CoCr, titanium) – –

bar structures / one-piece abutments
bridges on implants – –

price (euro/net) 23.450,– € 27.450,– € 38.950,– € 52.950,– € 63.450,– € 59.450,– € 69.450,– €

  ideally suitable                   suitable                 –   not available                 *  prefab-abutments possible with adapter
spindle cooling from 1.680,00


